

管理体系认证 注册证书

兹证明,以下组织:

微硕(上海)日用品 有限公司

中国上海市松江工业区锦昔路58号2幢1层及3层 201613

的管理体系,符合以下标准要求并予以注册:

ISO 14001:2015

此管理体系适用于:

一般液态单元(护发清洁类、护肤类、啫喱类)、膏霜乳液单元(护肤清洁 类、发用类)化妆品的生产。 **统一社会信用代码:** 9131000079896991X4

证书编号: 121311012

首次认证日期: 2017年01月04日

认证决定日期: 2022年09月06日

签发日期: 2022年09月06日

有效期至: 2025年12月25日



Calin Moldovean President, Business Assurance

Intertek Certification Limited, 10A Victory Park, Victory Road, Derby DE24 8ZF, United Kingdom

Intertek Certification Limited 是 UKAS 认可的认证机构, 注册号为 014



对于此证书的签署,Intertek仅对获证组织承担认证协议所规定的义务,而不对其他组织承担任何义务。此证书的有效性基于获证组织能够依照Intertek的体系认证要求使其体系得到 保持。可通过电子邮件certificate.validation@intertek.com或用智能手机扫描该代码对证书有效性进行确认。此证书的所有权归属为Intertek,在必要时证书持有者应按要求归还证 书。





CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that the management system of:

WeiShuo (shanghai)Daily Product Co., Ltd

1st & 3rd Floor, Building 2, No. 58 JinXi Road, Songjiang Industry Zone, Shanghai, P. R. China 201613

has been registered by Intertek as conforming to the requirements of:

ISO 14001:2015

The management system is applicable to:

Production of cosmetics including the general liquid units (cleaning and hair care category, skin care, gel), creams and lotions units(skin clean class, hair class).

Unified Social Credit Identifier: 9131000079896991X4

Certificate Number: 121311012

Initial Certification Date: 04 January 2017

Date of Certification Decision: 06 September 2022

Issuing Date: 06 September 2022

Valid Until: 25 December 2025



Calin Moldovean President, Business Assurance

Intertek Certification Limited, 10A Victory Park, Victory Road, Derby DE24 8ZF, United Kingdom

Intertek Certification Limited is a UKAS accredited body under schedule of accreditation no. 014.



In the issuance of this certificate, Intertek assumes no liability to any party other than to the Client, and then only in accordance with the agreed upon Certification Agreement. This certificate's validity is subject to the organisation maintaining their system in accordance with Intertek's requirements for systems certification. Validity may be confirmed via email at certificate validation@intertek.com or by scanning the code to the right with a smartphone. The certificate remains the property of Intertek, to whom it must be returned upon request.

The annual validity of the certificate can also be checked through the website http://www.cnca.gov.cn of CNCA in China.

n